
Madurai - Coimbatore Intercity Express (UnReserved)/16722 - Exp - SR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to PLNI/Palani 

2h 12m - 120 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 07:00 4,5 1 0 25 133 SR
2 KON Kudalnagar 07:09 07:10 1m 1 1 4 65 SR
3 SER Samayanallur 07:18 07:19 1m 2 1 12 75 SR
4 SDN Sholavandan 07:26 07:27 1m 2 1 21 78 165 SR
5 VDP Vadippatti 07:33 07:34 1m 0 1 29 75 192 SR
6 KQN Kodaikanal Road 07:43 07:45 2m 0 1 40 54 238 SR
7 ABI Ambaturai 07:57 07:58 1m 0 1 51 40 SR
8 DG Dindigul Junction 08:15 08:18 3m 2 1 62 52 280 SR
9 API Akkaraippatti 08:30 08:31 1m 2 1 73 89 254 SR
10 ODC Oddanchatram 08:46 08:48 2m 1 1 95 75 300 SR
11 CHPT Chatrappatti 08:56 08:57 1m 3 1 105 62 301 SR
12 PLNI Palani 09:12 09:15 3m 1 1 120 68 322 SR
13 PPTR Pushpattur 09:27 09:28 1m 0 1 134 63 332 SR
14 MDKM Madattukulam 09:35 09:36 1m 0 1 141 54 305 SR
15 MVRD Maivadi Road 09:40 09:41 1m 0 1 145 79 334 SR
16 UDT Udumalaipettai 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 154 58 371 SR
17 GMGM Gomangalam 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 167 63 394 SR
18 POY Pollachi Junction 10:20 10:23 3m 0 1 183 61 SR
19 CNV Kinattukkadavu 10:44 10:45 1m 0 1 204 21 SR
20 PTJ Podanur Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 1 1 223 12 397 SR
21 CBE Coimbatore Junction 12:10 0 1 229 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (19:47)

May 22 2024 (19:47)

1

1


